QUATRO CANAL HYBRID
LOW TEMPERATURE SYSTEM / HEATING AND COOLING
Floor recessed 4-pipe fancoil unit
•	QUATRO CANAL HYBRID
•	electronic control: 0...10V signal
•	24V EC motor
Quatro Canal Hybrid
Parts

2.36 11.02
3.54 9.84
Order CODE H (inch)
5208.05070000 1.97 > 2.76
5208.08130000 3.15 >5.12
5208.13230000 5.12 > 9.06
5208.20300000 7.87 > 11.81
Empty trenches all standard lengths
To fill open spaces for a continuo-
us installation
•	 with protection panel
•	 without connection perforations
•	 with continuous grille
•	 with height adjustments and
fine height adjustment
•	 with end caps
L
5.12 > 6.89
10.63
T Order CODE Length (cm) Length (inch)
80 QUAD.01308027/.../...  80.4 31.65
110 QUAD.01311027/.../... 108.0 42.52
160 QUAD.01316027/.../... 159.6 62.83
180 QUAD.01318027/.../... 180.0 70.87
Fill in Grill code Fill in Grill colour code  (BNC)
Corner piece
Connecting and finishing of corners.
•	 with grille
•	 with protection panel
•	 with height adjustment
Order CODE Grill
QUAD.013 036 27/BNA Alu. natural
QUAD.013 036 27/BNC/... Alu. powder coated
Fill in Grill code
Quatro Canal Hybrid
Option